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Joseph Phan

Samuel Turcotte

Zoé Duval-Yergeau
Josh Allen

Jérémie Crevaux
James Henri-Singh
Philipp Mule
Brandon-Lee Graham
Jeremy Burns
Brandon Day
Matthew Markell
Gabriel Farand
Nelson Sanchez Leemet
Gabriel St-Jean

Club

Laval

Varennes
Saint-Lin--Laurentides
Nepean SC

Rosemeére

Les Lames d'Argent
LaSalle

Beauport
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Des Deux-Rives
Prescott FSC

Beloeil

Montreal F.S.C.
Ook-Pic de Grand-Mere

Karen Butcher

2

SKATECANADA

Championnats québécois d'été 2016

Region

Lv
RS
LN
EO
LO
Lv
LC
CACH
MA
LC
EO
RA
MC
MA

Date: 5-ao(it-2016 20:11:56

Pierrefonds

4 ao(t 2016 to 7 aolt 2016
Junior Men (Evé. 5 - 14)

Category Result Summary

s FP
70.10 138.57
60.36 98.07
52.56 98.34
42.47 97.67
47.29 89.55
43.63 79.08
43.58 72.72
29.96 48.11
26.98 44.71

Points

208.67
158.43
150.90
140.14
136.84
122.71
116.30

78.07

71.69

Andre-Marc Allain

2
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